	NE FAILURE	STATE OF OREGON
		Drape 9500
WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:		I certify that the within instrument
Clope Ayath merell Bry 220 merell	(Don't use this space; reserved	of o'clock, 19,
alogo merel	for recording label in coun-	in book on gage or as
1080 000	ties where used.)	filing fee number, nee
MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO:		Witness my hand and sear of county
MAIL TAX STATEMENTS		affixed.
		Title
		ByDeputy
	WARRANTY DEED	
		UT AND UNAT
VIRGINIA LEE POPE, Grantor, cor and BARBARA RAE HYATT, husband	veys and warran	tee, the following described
		on, free of encumbrance
real property is ally set for	En Deron.	
	Poginning at th	e SE corner of the NW4 re North 208 3/4 feet
of the SE4 OF SSSE	ng 3/4 feet Lue	The start of
of the SE% of Section 32, of the SE% of Section 32, West 208 3/4 feet South 2 to point of beginning. A the NW% of the SE% of Sec the NW% of the SE% of Sec	11 located in t	the SE% of the W.M. All
the NW% of the oregon	tion 52, 140, -	
in Klamath County	·	
SUBJECT TO: Taxes for 1977-78 which and use limitations unde and regulations issued t water rights, proceeding and/or reclamation of la	• •	not vet payable; acreage
Taxes for 1977-78 which	are a lien, but r provisions of	not yet payable; acreage the United States Statutes s and assessments, contracts, ng to irrigation, drainage
and use limitations unde	hereunder; 11en	ng to irrigation, drainage
water rights, proceeding	s, taxes ferace inds; and all ri	ng to irrigation, ditches, ghts of way for ditches, ye there may be; right of way and provisions thereof, conveyed and provisions thereof, the terms
	any of the abov	and provisions thereof, conveyer
to Klamath County, Oregon;	easement 102 -	r O. Hunt et ux., to Riamet 31.
and provisions thereof, in Improvement Distr	ict, an Oregon	r O. Hunt et ux., to Klamden corporation, dated August 31, Deed Volume M73, page 12219,
1973, recorded off	ty Oregon	
records of Rider		transfer, stated in
The true and actual con terms of dollars, is \$0.00.	sideration paid Real property	given as a trade.
terms of dollars, is \$0.00.	1 -horo the	context so requires, the
this deed	and where the	
Dated this <u>19th</u> day o	1 1100	
	5	nia Lee Pope
	Virgi	nia Lee Pope

MAIL TAX STATEMENTS AS DIRECTED ABOVE

Giacomini, Jones & Zamsky Attorneys at Law A Profossional Corporation 635 Main Street "Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 Telephone: 503/884-7728

.

9501

STATE OF OREGON

. . . .

(SEAL) 7;

OF OREGON

UBLIC

ss. County of Klamath)

WINNING STREET

ġ.

1

On this $\frac{19}{12}$ day of August, 1977, personally appeared the above named VIRGINIA LEE POPE and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be her voluntary act and deed. e <u>no-</u>

Before me:

n llor Notary Public for Oregon

()

My commission expires: December 30, 1978

STATE OF OREGCN; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss.

Filed for record .	
this 26day of	July A.D. 19 82 at clock A Mand
duly recorded in Vol	M 82 , of Deeds on c 9500
	M 82 of Deeds on c 9500 () EVELYN BIEHR Corner ric By By Me Alley
Fee \$8.00	By Jorne Church
the the second second	